14000050059

(R	(equestor's Name)			
(Address)				
A)	ddress)			
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	: #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL.		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



800260895918

06/06/14--01013--013 **70.00

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Whitney Mavil Phot	rography Inc.	
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TENAME – <u>MÜST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the arti	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED		
FROM: Whitny the Mame	(Printed or typed)	
14830 / [III 0 KD	Address	
Fort Myers, FLDR	DA 33913 State & Zip	·
239 - 410 - Daytime T	1675 elephone number	
whitmy_mariephot E-mail address: (to be use	Toyaphya yahoo d for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporat	ion shall be: Whitny Mar	ic Photograp	hy Inc.
	VCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	N	failing address, if different is:
14850 ATICE			
			
Fort Mycr	33913		
A DATE OF THE PARTY		-	
ARTICLE III PURI The purpose for which the	ne corporation is organized is: 10 2	nodage in	any activity within
the pupose	s for which corpor	rations ma	y be formed under
•	less corporation a		y ,
	•		4 VISECULA V
			Z ×6
			û 📜
			2
	innitry Huffman Presid		whitney thefman Via Presi
Address	14850 Alico Rd	Address: _	SAME
	Fort Myers, FL		
	33913		
Name and Title:	wnitney thefman Serveta	Name and Title:	whitney thefman Treasurer
Address	SAME	~	SAME
		 -	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address: _	

Name and	d Title:	Name and Title:			
Address		Address:			
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT				
The <u>name and Fl</u>	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	of the registered agent is:			
Name:	Whitney Hoffman	-			
Address:	14850 Airco Rd				
	Fort Mycks, FL, 33913				
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR				
The <u>name and ad</u>	dress of the Incorporator is:				
Name:	wnitny thefeman	_			
Address:	14850 Alico Rd	_			
	Fort Myers, FL, 33913	_			
	ned as registered agent to accept service of proces. Im familiar with and accept the appointment as rej				
pell	Required Signature/Registered Agent		63.2014		
			Date		
submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.					
Whi	Aug Huknan Required Signature/Incorporator		(b. 3.2014) Date		